Parameter Performance
Light source HID Lamps
Input voltage range (v -AC /Hz) 220 ~ 240 / 50
Power factor 0.95
Power range (W) 150 - 400
Lamp holder E 40
Ambient temperature (ºC) 35
Installation height (m) 4 - 12

ISIRI 5920-2-5 Particular requirements - Floodlights
Power(W) Lamp Code
Lamp
 type
Capacitor
(µF)
Current (A)
without capacitor
Current (A)
with capacitor
Lamp
holder
Weight
(kg)
150 Ma101502 NAV 18 1.8 0.6 E40 9.25
250 MA102502 NAV 35 3 1.3 E40 10
400 MA104002 NAV 50 4.4 2.1 E40 11
150 MA101503 HQI 18 1.8 0.6 E40 9.25
250 MA102503 HQI 35 3 1.3 E40 10
400 MA104003 HQI 45 3.6 2 E40 10
250 MA102501 HQL 18 2.2 1.2 E40 9.25
281
 420
411
375